Index to Deeds Etc., Rockmgham County, V1rg1n1a | Grantees

Grantees é GIVEN NAMES : GIVEN NAMES GIVEN NAMES

ABCDEFGH |, IJKLMNO =~ POQRSTUVWXYVZ Gl‘antOfS Book} Page | mft‘ffm‘fnt  Ree O ‘

Dickson ’James B o Rader Adam & wife - ’23 9i B &S  Dee 29 1;366
do ; |  Samuel M Lindsey Andrew L & wife 2 56 B &S  Jan 12 1867
do ; ; éSam'l i Pool Richard ¥ & wife 5 154 B &S  Tov 24 1869?
do ‘Sam'l M Lindsey Andrew L & wife 5 580 B&S - Apr 8 18’702
do v s M Funk Christien & wife &6 5 394 B &S  Apr 8 18’70%
do James B * /Claim of Homestead 6 194é N ~ Tov 21 1870
do James B Tiswender A & wife 12 4 B&s Ju 8 1875,

do 'Elizabeth U ' James B Paul John Assignee 16 499 B &S  Sep 15 1879



Grautees

Dickson

do
do
do

do
do
do
do
do
do

Index to Deeds, Etc.,, Rockingham County, Virginia.

GIVEN NAMES
ABCDETGH

&c |

%Clara Amelia

501ara A
§61ara A

QCIara

GIVEN NAMES
1 J KL MN O

¢

;Marion
‘Maxrvin's Tr

‘Mary A
‘Mahela (Mrs)

‘Marion
‘Mervine

‘Merion
Mary A

M B

i,

GIVEN NAMKS
POQRSTUVWNXYZ

Grantors Book
- T " ]

5$ickson Samuel M &o 22

;Lindsey AL & wife &o 23
Messerley Joseph S Clk &o37
Johnson Green 48

Dickson Martha O by &o 69
Painter Raphael & wife 60
:Arey Williem J & wife 61
‘Hedrick George W & wife 70
Painter C T &c 74
%Buebush Jas H & wife & 77

117 Tax Title

315

399
380

470

450

73 Agreement

441

(Grantees,
| 289; Dead
571T B&S

B &S

w2

B &
B &

471

2

B &
B &S

B &S

Date of

Recordation

i

Feb 19 1883

Sep
Mar

Feb

Nov
Mar
Sep
Jun
Dec

Jun

25
17
19

21

25

27
31

|
1883
|
1890

1894

1898?
1899?
1899;
1903 |
1904 |
1906 |



