

# Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia.

## Grantees.

Grantees	GIVEN NAMES A B C D E F G H	GIVEN NAMES I J K L M N O	GIVEN NAMES P Q R S T U V W X Y Z	Grantors	Book	Page	Kind of Instrument	Date of Recordation
Dickson		James B		Rader Adam & wife	2	9	B & S	Dec 29 1866
do			Samuel M	Lindsey Andrew L & wife	2	35	B & S	Jan 12 1867
do			Sam'l M	Pool Richard N & wife	5	154	B & S	Nov 24 1869
do			Sam'l M	Lindsey Andrew L & wife	5	380	B & S	Apr 8 1870
do			S M	Funk Christian & wife &c	5	394	B & S	Apr 8 1870
do		James B		Claim of Homestead	6	194	(	Nov 21 1870
do		James B		Niswander A & wife	12	4	B & S	Jun 8 1875
do	Elizabeth M	James B		Paul John Assignee	16	499	B & S	Sep 15 1879

# Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia.

## Grantees.

Grantees	GIVEN NAMES A B C D E F G H	GIVEN NAMES I J K L M N O	GIVEN NAMES P Q R S T U V W X Y Z	Grantors	Book	Page	Kind of Instrument	Date of Recordation
Dickson		Marion Marvin's Tr		Dickson Samuel M &c	22	289	Deed	Feb 19 1883
do		Mary A		Lindsey A L & wife &c	23	371	B & S	Sep 25 1883
do		Mahala (Mrs)		Messerley Joseph S Clk &c	37	117	Tax Title	Mar 17 1890
do		Marion Mervine		Johnson Green	48	315	B & S	Feb 19 1894
do	&c	Marion		Dickson Martha O by &c	59	399	B & S	Nov 21 1898
do	Clara Amelia			Painter Raphael & wife	60	380	B & S	Mar 25 1899
do		Mary A		Arey William J & wife	61	470	B & S	Sep 9 1899
do	Clara A			Hedrick George W & wife	70	450	B & S	Jun 27 1903
do	Clara A	M B		& Painter C T &c	74	73	Agreement	Dec 31 1904
do	Clara			Ruebush Jas H & wife &c	77	441	B & S	Jun 2 1906